)

The School Board of Broward County

Office of Facllities and Congtruction

g

Change Q?’@@E’ $ummary

Fachlity Name: Tedder Etamentary School Date- 01/23/14

Project Title: Smgle Paint of Entry Project #:  0571P001427
FICA P

Contractorn JWH Construction Sarvices, Inc

Congultant:

SBBC Design Services

Orilginal Coniract

$192,508

Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

Change Order lteins
Consultant Error: -
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request: _
Unforeseen:
HSubitoial: 30
Construction Change

_Diractives

) Consuftant Error;

"Consultant Omission:

Owner Request: 529,332
Unforessen: 52,904
Subtotal: §3§~.326

Total: $92,326

0.00% of original cantract amount
§.08% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original confract amount
§.00% of original contract amount

8.00% of original contract amount
0.20% of original contract amount
16.23% of original coniract amount
1.88% of orlginal contract amount
18.78% of original contract amount

18.78% of original contract amount

Change Ordor:

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing @ change in the
work or an adjustrment in the contract sum or the contract time ‘as originally def nad by the
confract documents, -

Construction Change 1A written order to the contractor signed by o Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the coniract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the coniract
sum or the contract ime as defined by the confract documents, This directive is uillized when
the pariles cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the partles, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

Directive:

rov. B/29/12



Jojorg mommeg ,

7§ 1 88eg PIOZIONTG

Smaq 3ua SSupserp dogs 37 ST I 12 PARA0DSTD So TR [EIOTS [RUCHppe
3 103 PG 3L, EBLSIP ABTR JO IO RN IR SOTEYHS 328 FEIRIDYE SYL

“sfep sjqestairoo-nou
Y1 A0 GOREIRD WENEOS SO PLAVLY SOIAieg T3 AQ panss) sSmmelp _
POSIAZ] TN SOTERICOIL T 30U ISNOTE IR SjGROp A5 FRIST “WORIpRE : o _ "

W TI3154S TWOHA0S 40T 107 25DRSY 3 e [591S [T O RPN PUR 10G7] SpMOL] 1sonbey 2amey 700 ‘setalsg topomAsmoD P10 ETR'SIS  VIOWELZOTO0
TS RIS FARSIXS A P Adomes 4ot 1 La0mIsq del I Smemums oy
B@ogggguﬁmmmgsmgﬁgagﬂ
4q £domes o) Swpumzs pEe Burstel ‘PospISD SENSAAIOTT, ‘as0qe Adoges
F TCL, HPRMIDIE A3 CUU0 Ik Ui JULMOTE J0 [eheand oy mis def yom-z]
® 3uRpal) 08 27a10000 SUNSt T TR rmof s Adome ot 107 B3rsep S0
L "S0E0 WO S1R WOX 55008 552185 51 0 wonied & DSRS0 STUMICD I S2
W0 SANENSTIEDY S WO [eALk: §5ai8s 2ot o spredr w yosenreda Sy
3 £4 SITAMTNOD AITAST PIRIGCSE US1S0D [PEEL0 9, *Adoues a3 o e sTmee
a0 Suneumms Aq 1oofosd ot aomRgES pRos TS1sIp [ERISo S 0) SHOlSAS
Te *SS0IALSg uBiSH] DEES AQ POUIRLAISD LS Sea 7] TDORONRSTION YWY WISy
STIPIINE 45T 2 R2PRA O 50 T WSURIEEST SWDIMA ST OF PONRIINSET 3G O Py
SHSWRCOD TORONLSHOL ALY, “PANSST Sean (5 N PISI0L] CF S0RON S 2055q pamds
e Jmpling (A0 2] EIORNTOQ [RINGS I OF PAPUIRAER [TE PIG 52 100601d

¥ S T10C L7 Rqmadeg uh JIRRUS O OF POREHSuE aism STmam pesiacy .

"shep sjesmadmes-Ton (] Aq TORRIY JRNUGS IR PEAKE 00N
JOITHESTOT 5 JUSENILLS( $I0NATS TR SIEGS A4 PORSS: ‘TI0E 77 1weny :
pa12p SSUmeIp PaSTAnt M SomRIdmeo 1 s3Un0C) AALES PuT ACOUES 3 SN o _
Ag KeaviTesm pratonnd aup xop Adowen pasodusd o £ppom o TRIRRI DUR 0GR} 9PIACIL , isanbay wumg 100 'SPOIISE UORURNSEOD W] 0F1 6685718 EI0T/L0/50 100

gondiinssg nowwuwmﬁﬂm HoTenuey SSurm) PAPUSIYT  WmOEY . MeQ B3PI0
meorag  She PRy ISR pIeog a8menny

- AU g wmog sdms
sy sany PEi % e 265161 m 805TIS 1 Ameemary FPRRL LERUIG0STLSE
SImERg popoayeg a8uenn PERTOD) ) safmerny 500 SYRCY N[O . SEIZH] ORRT0T
PRIy sheq freesict ity oL # Eumdug . SEREN Aoy oalony
Sugsyy Lopa() 98uey) Sojexy
BOSI-TZE (3SL)
CEEEE TPLOLY SEpiepne] Moy

8 MO CbT *MA'S G0LE
TESMIBEUETA RONODIISHO)) PUT SSUHILS 0 WOIALG
| EPUOL “fyumol) premesg Jo pIeoy HOUS oYL




3ojerd 2amog
7o s8eg :

YI0TO0ZE
97E7CS P L DD _
0% IERY0GRE STEEEL ‘Egeg
o3 TG 0% e
0% | msasaemg $6623 T umasaopn
8% asenbay RuEAG p o vy Wsomhay s
63 SROESTRS) JEMNsEe.) Sengrang % TEQISSTII(} [ERITSHO)
8% TOLIF BRSO YY) FATENRSUOT 03 LICLIZ JBIRSTOD suagy rapigy oFuwvyn
BYDUSET 107 SIRCL 2O s Susrss
_ L TRACIE I0] IGSTIRER]] BTG S47 OF PODIAI]
mﬁgnmﬁﬂﬁmﬁsﬁuaﬁfﬁ@aﬁﬂgﬁﬂgwaoﬁﬁé
WREROD S 1ERY pI0n JO Zeomrdr o Aq POTINIINOp GOTR fes ] SIMpGOD
PETOIEISPIN THESITIN L SISETIN0 DM 320 BR BBACOSTD S 3f *AdomRs
Sl 107 STTINIED 34 1B SEOSRRURCT 13 2] SUOHRAROXS JO JUNISOUSNITD 95 =y
"STHOTIPTEOS PUEIpm: Zeasazown ) o
DL SIORIECS J0 1nsar B 5B monenms Adomery 207 sSumeap dogg posiasy Spiaatg VORIPUY TISAIOMIL} SO0 'SOIAIDg GODIGRSIOD WS ¢ $65'28 PIOTBLEY F00

wopdzossg TOSEa ey 0yenTos; SSRID PAPIINE . JRomY qBg RpID
L ey sAey sepryaSwEns  pimog =E =g

: Azmg 30 0 afmg ,
ISIOORAOY  gg] % 000 oS LIS6TS g AT BP00L, LTVTR0ITLSD
SEs papuancy sy wenmn ssSm 0D gy wemsn SN WEImoD
_ fel sheg oy wamy LA # el _ ey Ameg g
—~



